
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1230227 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:2/27/2023 Council

On agenda: Final action:3/16/2023 3/16/2023

Title: Sponsor:  Director of the Aviation Department

Appropriating $36,600.00 from the Unappropriated Fund Balance of the Aviation Fund; and
authorizing a $202,237.00 contract with Record-USA for monitoring and maintenance service of
security exit door systems in the single terminal facility at Kansas City International Airport.

Sponsors: Director of Aviation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Record Docket Memo (v30), 2. Record  Approp  Admin, 3. Record USA 6222110054, 4. 230227
Docket Memo, 5. Authenticated Ordinance 230227

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil3/16/2023 1 Pass

Adv and Do Pass, DebateTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

3/15/2023 1 Pass

referredCouncil3/9/2023 1

Kansas City Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

